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ECG TK 1510
Hot air convector heater
Product code: 341830374958
EAN: 8592131306554









2 power levels setting 750/1500 W
Adjustable thermostat
IPX 4 waterproof class
X-shape aluminum heating elements

 Continuously controllable thermostat
 2 power level setting: I – 750/ II – 1500

W
 X-shape aluminum heating elements

 IPX 4 waterproof standard

 Free-standing construction
 Stable and durable wheels for good

stability and easy moving
 Easy operation

 Non toxic coating

 Nominal voltage: 220 – 240 V ~ 50 Hz

 Nominal input power: 1500 W
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Technical specification

Input power (W) 750 - 1500

Voltage/Frequency
(V/Hz) 220-240 ~ 50/60

Power supply Cord

Power cord length
(cm) 150

Fuse Yes

Heater type Heating wire

Product specification

Power ON indicator Yes

Thermostat Yes

Carrying handles 1

Timer No

Suitable for wall
mounting No

Fan No

Power settings 2 (750/1500 W)

Design

Material metal

Colour White

617

501

255

4.2

Weight & dimensions

Weight & dimensions

WIDTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)

LENGTH (MM)

WEIGHT (KG)

660

509

124

5.0

Weight & dimensions (Brutto)

WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)

DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)
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