



# **ECG TK 1510**

## Hot air convector heater

Product code: 341830374958

EAN: 8592131306554

- 2 power levels setting 750/1500 W
- Adjustable thermostat
- IPX 4 waterproof class
- X-shape aluminum heating elements

- Continuously controllable thermostat
- 2 power level setting: I 750/ II 1500 W
- X-shape aluminum heating elements
- IPX 4 waterproof standard
- Free-standing construction
- Stable and durable wheels for good stability and easy moving
- Easy operation
- Non toxic coating

- Nominal voltage: 220 240 V ~ 50 Hz
- Nominal input power: 1500 W



### **Technical specification**

Input power (W)	750 - 1500
Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz)	220-240 ~ 50/60
Power supply	Cord
Power cord length (cm)	150
Fuse	Yes
Heater type	Heating wire

#### **Product specification**

Power ON indicator	Yes
Thermostat	Yes
Carrying handles	1
Timer	No
Suitable for wall mounting	No
Fan	No
Power settings	2 (750/1500 W)

#### Design

Material	metal
Colour	White

#### Weight & dimensions

WIDTH (MM)	617
HEIGHT (MM)	501
LENGTH (MM)	255
WEIGHT (KG)	4.2

#### Weight & dimensions (Brutto)

WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)	660
HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)	509
DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)	
WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)	5.0